University of Colorado

Boulder | Colorado Springs | Denver | Anschutz Medical Campus

Virtual Meeting via Zoom:
Join from a PC, Mac, iPad, iPhone or Android device:

University of Colorado Staff Council Please click this URL to start or join.

Thursday, December 18th
10:00 am —12:00 pm

https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/562347707
Or, go to https://cuboulder.zoom.us/join and enter

Meeting called by: Deserae’ Frisk meeting ID: 562 347 707
Please read: November Meeting Minutes Join from dial-in phone line:

10am

1015am

1035

1100am

1120am

1140

1155am

1200pm

Additional Information:

Dial: +1 (415) 762-9988 or +1 (646) 568-7788
Meeting ID: 562 347 707
Participant ID: Shown after joining the meeting

Call to Order

Roll Call.

Present and Approve Meeting Agenda.
Review and Approve November Minutes.
Treasurer Report.

Jill Pollock and Kathy Nesbitt

Introduction of Kathy Nesbitt, new Vice President of Employee and Information
Services.

Jill Pollock’s new role

Campus Council Event Attendance — System Office

It has come up at SSC again this year that we have a handful of employees on all the
other campuses and yet they are prohibited from attending campus council events
because of budgets??

We would like to open a discussion about how or whether some of these people could
participate in the campus events.

Campus Updates
Boulder
Colorado Springs
Denver | AMC
System

Committee Updates
Career Progression
Communication & Outreach
Policies

Service Excellence Award
Timing/Email notification
Promoting on campuses

Professional Development

Reminder to be reaching out to your University and have information on what kind of
PD they offer so we can discuss at our February meeting.

Any questions on this? Problems?

Adjourn


https://cuboulder.zoom.us/j/562347707
https://cuboulder.zoom.us/join

@T University of Colorado
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The next meeting will be February 12, 2015, 10:00 am — 2:00 pm, Denver Campus (Room TBD).



